sellwood.co.nz | 0800 288 427
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
v1.0 2021
Description
The Sellwood range of Fixed Ladders - Aluminium (FLA) provide safe,
easy access onto roofs, mezzanine floors and platform areas that are
at height. Sellwood FLA ladders are custom designed, manufactured to
suit each application and available in any height up to 5 metres.
Fixed Ladder Range
Model Height Weight approx.
FLA1000 Up to 1000mm 4kg
FLA1000-2000 1000mm – 2000mm 4kg – 10kg
FLA2000-3000 2000mm – 3000mm 10kg – 16kg
FLA3000-4000 3000mm – 4000mm 16kg – 21kg
FLA4000-5000 4000mm – 5000mm 21kg – 26kg
Specification
“Fixed Ladder shall be an FLA… available from Sellwood Products.”
Features
•	 Designed and manufactured in NZ